Olympia

Presubmission Conference Details

PROVIDENCE OLYMPIA

Project Name:
roject Name SUPPORTIVE HOUSING

Permit Number: 21-3645
Address: 3260 MARTIN WAY E

METER
Parcel Number: 11818120100

SISTERS OF PROVIDENCE IN
Parcel Owner:

WA
Applicant: Crosby, Scott
Date: 07/26/2021
Proposed Project Supportive Housing Project
Description
Proposed Zoning:
Parcel Area - Existing (Sq. Ft.): 2010730
Parcel Area - To Be Added (Sq. Ft.): 0
Parcel Area - Total (Sq. Ft.): 2010730
Number of Lots — Existing: 1
Number of Lots - To Be Added: 0
Number of Lots — Total: 1

IBC Building Type — Existing:

IBC Building Type - To Be Added:

Occupancy Type — Existing: N/A
Occupancy Type - To Be Added: R2
Number of Buildings — Existing:

Number of Buildings - To Be Added:

Number of Buildings — Total:

Building Height - Existing (Ft.):

Building Height - To Be Added (Ft.): 37
Building Height - Total (ft.): 37
Number of Stories - Existing (Including Basement): 0
Number of Stories - To Be Added (Including

3
Basement):
Number of Stories - Total (including basement): 3
Basement - Existing (sq. ft.): 0
Basement - To Be Added (sq. ft.): N/A
Basement - Total (sq. ft.): N/A
Ground Floor - Existing (sq. ft.): 0

Ground Floor - To Be Added (sg. ft.): 12100




Ground Floor - Total (sq. ft.):

Second Floor - Existing (sq. ft.):

Second Floor - To Be Added (sq. ft.):
Second Floor - Total (sqg. ft.):

Remaining Floors - Existing (sq. ft.):
Remaining Floors - To Be Added (sq. ft.):
Remaining Floors - Total (sq. ft.):

Gross Floor Area of Building - Existing (sq. ft.):
Gross Floor Area of Building - To Be Added (sq. ft.):

Gross Floor Area of Building - Total (sq. ft.):
Landscape Area - Existing (sq. ft.):
Landscape Area - To Be Added (sq. ft.):
Landscape Area - Total (sqg. ft.):

Paved Parking - Existing (sq. ft.):

Paved Parking - To Be Added (sg. ft.):
Paved Parking - Total (sq. ft.):

Number of Parking Spaces — Existing:

Number of Parking Spaces - To Be Added:
Number of Parking Spaces — Total:
Bicycle Parking - Existing (spaces):

Bicycle Parking - To Be Added (spaces):
Bicycle Parking - Total (spaces):

Total Impervious Area - Existing (sq. ft.):

Total Impervious Area - To Be Added (sqg. ft.):

Total Impervious Area - Total (sq. ft.):
Sewer — Existing:

Sewer - To Be Added:

Water — Existing:

Water - To Be Added:

Primary Contact Name:

Primary Contact Email Address:
Primary Contact Phone Number:
Owner or Agent:

12100
0
12100
12100
0
12100
12100
0
36300
36300
0
15910
15910
0
5505
5505

0

18

18

0

18

18

0

15090

15090

City Sewer

City Sewer

City Water Service
City Water Service
Scott Crosby
scottc@ankrommoisan.com
206-576-1655
Owner's Agent



