

Presubmission Conference Details

PROVIDENCE OLYMPIA Project Name: SUPPORTIVE HOUSING

Permit Number: 21-3645

3260 MARTIN WAY E

Address: **METER**

Parcel Number: 11818120100

SISTERS OF PROVIDENCE IN

Parcel Owner: WA

Crosby, Scott

Applicant: Date: 07/26/2021

Proposed Project

Supportive Housing Project

Description

Proposed Zoning:

Parcel Area - Existing (Sq. Ft.): 2010730

Parcel Area - To Be Added (Sq. Ft.): 0

2010730 Parcel Area - Total (Sq. Ft.):

Number of Lots – Existing: 1 Number of Lots - To Be Added: 0 Number of Lots – Total: 1

IBC Building Type – Existing:

IBC Building Type - To Be Added:

Occupancy Type – Existing: N/A Occupancy Type - To Be Added: R2 Number of Buildings – Existing: 0 Number of Buildings - To Be Added: 1 Number of Buildings – Total: 1 Building Height - Existing (Ft.): 0

Building Height - To Be Added (Ft.): *37*

Building Height - Total (ft.): *37* Number of Stories - Existing (Including Basement):

0 Number of Stories - To Be Added (Including

3 Basement):

3 Number of Stories - Total (including basement):

0 Basement - Existing (sq. ft.):

Basement - To Be Added (sq. ft.): N/A Basement - Total (sq. ft.): N/A

Ground Floor - Existing (sq. ft.): 0

Ground Floor - To Be Added (sq. ft.): 12100

Ground Floor - Total (sq. ft.):	12100
Second Floor - Existing (sq. ft.):	0
Second Floor - To Be Added (sq. ft.):	12100
Second Floor - Total (sq. ft.):	12100
Remaining Floors - Existing (sq. ft.):	0
Remaining Floors - To Be Added (sq. ft.):	12100
Remaining Floors - Total (sq. ft.):	12100
Gross Floor Area of Building - Existing (sq. ft.):	0
Gross Floor Area of Building - To Be Added (sq. ft.):	36300
Gross Floor Area of Building - Total (sq. ft.):	36300
Landscape Area - Existing (sq. ft.):	0
Landscape Area - To Be Added (sq. ft.):	15910
Landscape Area - Total (sq. ft.):	15910
Paved Parking - Existing (sq. ft.):	0
Paved Parking - To Be Added (sq. ft.):	5505
Paved Parking - Total (sq. ft.):	5505
Number of Parking Spaces – Existing:	0
Number of Parking Spaces - To Be Added:	18
Number of Parking Spaces – Total:	18
Bicycle Parking - Existing (spaces):	0
Bicycle Parking - To Be Added (spaces):	18
Bicycle Parking - Total (spaces):	18
Total Impervious Area - Existing (sq. ft.):	0
Total Impervious Area - To Be Added (sq. ft.):	15090
Total Impervious Area - Total (sq. ft.):	15090
Sewer – Existing:	City Sewer
Sewer - To Be Added:	City Sewer
Water – Existing:	City Water Service

Water – Existing: City Water Service
Water - To Be Added: City Water Service

Primary Contact Name: Scott Crosby

Primary Contact Email Address: scottc@ankrommoisan.com

Primary Contact Phone Number: 206-576-1655
Owner or Agent: Owner's Agent